Embedded Device Servers
1 www.moxa.com
Wireless LAN embedded serial device servers
The MiiNePort W1 series provides serial to IEEE 802.11 b/g embedded
wireless solution with compact size and ultra low power consumption
features. Numerous operation modes are designed to fulfill the
requirements of embedded module application. Complete driver
support  reduces software redesign effort and accelerate time to

Embedded Device Servers
3 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan. 11, 2018. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Modules
MiiNePort W1: Embedded wireless device module supporting IEEE 802.11 b/g, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature (internal antenna not included)
MiiNePort W1-T: Embedded wireless device module supporting IEEE 802.11 b/g, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature (internal antenna not included)
Available Starter Kits
MiiNePort W1-ST: Starter kit for MiiNePort W1, module included
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-12050-WPUSJP-S2: Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC with US/JP plug, 0
to 40°C
PWR-12050-WPEU-S2: Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC with Continental
European (EU) plug, 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-WPUK-S2: Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC with United Kingdom
(UK) plug, 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-CN-S1: Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC with China (CN) plug, 0 to
40°C
PWR-12050-WPAU-S2: Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC with Australian (AU)
plug, 0 to 40°C
CBL-F9M9-150: DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ458P-100: 8-pin RJ45 CAT5 Ethernet cable, 100 cm
ANT-WDB-ARM-02: 2.4/5 GHz, dual-band omnidirectional antenna, 2 dBi, R-SMA (male), Dipole